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Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description
Weight per unit
Product Category

Descriptions
Description

Manufacturer Information
Brand

Manufacturers Part Number
Availability

minimum gty
Packaging

Carton

Weight Per foot

58614404 THHN 12 Sol RD/WH-RD Stripe Mini Coil Pak

Southwire Company

58614404
Southwire Company

0.0250 (Ibs/ft)
Wire

THHN 12 SOL RD/WH-RD STRIPE MINI COIL PAK

Copper
58614404

500

500
0.025



